1
Soft
atraumatic
radiused tip
Approximately
30% Stronger
kink resistance than
leading brand*

M
ER
IT
 M
ED
IC
A
L
Guiding Catheter
1:1 TORQUE
The ConcierGE demonstrates excellent 1:1
torque response, promoting quicker catheter
seating with less whipping.
4
Shape Side Holes Tip 5F 6F 7F 8F
Judkins Right - 3.0 CGC5100JR30 CGC6100JR30 CGC7100JR30 CGC8100JR30
Judkins Right - 3.5 CGC5100JR35 CGC6100JR35 CGC7100JR35 CGC8100JR35
Judkins Right 2 3.5 CGC5100JR35SH CGC6100JR35SH CGC7100JR35SH CGC8100JR35SH
Judkins Right - 4.0 CGC5100JR40 CGC6100JR40 CGC7100JR40 CGC8100JR40
Judkins Right 2 4.0 CGC5100JR40SH CGC6100JR40SH CGC7100JR40SH CGC8100JR40SH
Judkins Right - 5.0 CGC5100JR50 CGC6100JR50 CGC7100JR50 CGC8100JR50
Judkins Right 2 5.0 CGC5100JR50SH CGC6100JR50SH CGC7100JR50SH CGC8100JR50SH
Judkins Right - 6.0 CGC5100JR60 CGC6100JR60 CGC7100JR60 CGC8100JR60
 Shape Side Holes Tip 5F 6F 7F 8F
Judkins Left - 3.0 CGC5100JL30 CGC6100JL30 CGC7100JL30 CGC8100JL30
Judkins Left - 3.5 CGC5100JL35 CGC6100JL35 CGC7100JL35 CGC8100JL35
Judkins Left 2 3.5 CGC5100JL35SH CGC6100JL35SH CGC7100JL35SH CGC8100JL35SH
Judkins Left - 3.5 CGC5100JL35ST CGC6100JL35ST CGC7100JL35ST CGC8100JL35ST
Judkins Left - 4.0 CGC5100JL40 CGC6100JL40 CGC7100JL40 CGC8100JL40
Judkins Left 2 4.0 CGC5100JL40SH CGC6100JL40SH CGC7100JL40SH CGC8100JL40SH
Judkins Left - 4.0 CGC5100JL40ST CGC6100JL40ST CGC7100JL40ST CGC8100JL40ST
Judkins Left - 4.5 CGC5100JL45 CGC6100JL45 CGC7100JL45 CGC8100JL45
Judkins Left 2 4.5 CGC5100JL45SH CGC6100JL45SH CGC7100JL45SH CGC8100JL45SH
Judkins Left - 5.0 CGC5100JL50 CGC6100JL50 CGC7100JL50 CGC8100JL50
Judkins Left 2 5.0 CGC5100JL50SH CGC6100JL50SH CGC7100JL50SH CGC8100JL50SH
Shape Side Holes Tip 5F 6F 7F 8F
Amplatz Right 1 - AR1 CGC5100AR1 CGC6100AR1 CGC7100AR1 CGC8100AR1
Amplatz Right 1 2 AR1 CGC5100AR1SH CGC6100AR1SH CGC7100AR1SH CGC8100AR1SH
Amplatz Right 2 - AR2 CGC5100AR2 CGC6100AR2 CGC7100AR2 CGC8100AR2

JR 3.0 JR 4.0 JR 6.0JR 3.5 JR 5.0
JL 3.0 JL 3.5 JL 4.0
JL 4.0 ST
JL 4.5
JL 3.5 ST
JUDKINS LEFT
JUDKINS RIGHT
AMPLATZ RIGHT
AMPLATZ LEFT
JL 5.0
5
SUPER BACK UP SUPPORT
Shape
Side
Holes Tip 5F 6F 7F 8F
SBS 3.0 - 3.0 CGC5100SBS30 CGC6100SBS30 CGC7100SBS30 CGC8100SBS30
SBS 3.0 2 3.0 CGC5100SBS30SH CGC6100SBS30SH CGC7100SBS30SH CGC8100SBS30SH
SBS 3.5 - 3.5 CGC5100SBS35 CGC6100SBS35 CGC7100SBS35 CGC8100SBS35
SBS 3.5 2 3.5 CGC5100SBS35SH CGC6100SBS35SH CGC7100SBS35SH CGC8100SBS35SH
SBS 3.5-Mod - 3.5-M CGC5100SBS35-M CGC6100SBS35-M CGC7100SBS35-M CGC8100SBS35-M
SBS 3.75 - 3.75 CGC5100SBS375 CGC6100SBS375 CGC7100SBS375 CGC8100SBS375
SBS 3.75 2 3.75 CGC5100SBS375SH CGC6100SBS375SH CGC7100SBS375SH CGC8100SBS375SH
SBS 3.75-Mod - 3.75-M CGC5100SBS375-M CGC6100SBS375-M CGC7100SBS375-M CGC8100SBS375-M
SBS 4.0 - 4.0 CGC5100SBS40 CGC6100SBS40 CGC7100SBS40 CGC8100SBS40
SBS 4.0 2 4.0 CGC5100SBS40SH CGC6100SBS40SH CGC7100SBS40SH CGC8100SBS40SH
SBS 4.0-Mod - 4.0-M CGC5100SBS40-M CGC6100SBS40-M CGC7100SBS40-M CGC8100SBS40-M
SBS 4.5 - 4.5 CGC5100SBS45 CGC6100SBS45 CGC7100SBS45 CGC8100SBS45
SBS 4.5 2 4.5 CGC5100SBS45SH CGC6100SBS45SH CGC7100SBS45SH CGC8100SBS45SH
SBS 4.5-Mod - 4.5-M CGC5100SBS45-M CGC6100SBS45-M CGC7100SBS45-M CGC8100SBS45-M
SBS 4.5-Mod 2 4.5-M CGC5100SBS45-MSH CGC6100SBS45-MSH CGC7100SBS45-MSH CGC8100SBS45-MSH
SUPER BACK UP SUPPORT :LAD
Shape
Side
Holes Tip 5F 6F 7F 8F